Class

Category

Introd/Undissem.

Dahlia Portraits

Blooms of
2+ Varieties

Dahlia Gardens

Shows/Clubs

Macro View

Kids & Critters

Digital Darkroom

Personalities

2016 ADS Photo Contest Winners

Entry #
010701
010303
010301
010201

020201
020203
020303
020403

030203
030201
030301
030303

040202
040201
040302

050203
050201
050301
050202

060203
060402
060202
060601

070402
070203
070201
070401

080402
080203
080301
080401

090201
090202
090301
090501

060203

Title

Undisseminated seedling
1* year single

2" year seedling

Seedling in bloom

Marcella Louise
Cameo

Irish Blackhart
Steve O

Jessica and others

Exploding Star, Ivanti, Hollyhill Bridget
2 Bloomquists & Valley Rustbucket
Awesome Foursome

AC CJ gets first frost
Verrone’s Richard B at sunset
Wm. Wolkoff Garden

Kyra Beykovsky assists son Will
Corney Morgan gets blooms ready
Long Island DS head table

Chas. Craig/Roger Stevens measure

Marie Schnugg
Maks Royal Ruby
Hollyhill Bridget
Hy Suntan

Isabel with Taratahi Lilac
Dhivyana takes a photo
That’s my favorite, she said
Humdinger

Pink!

Cameo transformed
Solarized Hamari Accord
Carmen Bunky

Kevin Mahoney eyes an entry
Roger Stevens leans in

Tom Cleere at Carolinas National
Mary Cook competes with Big Guys

Best Dahlia Photo of 2016
Marie Schnugg

Photographer
Tom Cleere

L. Matos-Cleere
L. Matos-Cleere
Bill Meyer

Bill Meyer

Bill Meyer

L. Matos-Cleere
Alysia Obina

Bill Meyer
Bill Meyer
L. Matos-Cleere
L. Matos-Cleere

Bill Meyer
Bill Meyer
L. Matos-Cleere

Bill Meyer
Bill Meyer
L. Matos-Cleere
Bill Meyer

Bill Meyer
Alysia Obina
Bill Meyer
Paul Chupek

Alysia Obina
Bill Meyer

Bill Meyer
Alysia Obina

Alysia Obina
Bill Meyer

L. Matos-Cleere
Alysia Obina

Bill Meyer
Bill Meyer
L. Matos-Cleere
Mary Lynn Cook

Bill Meyer

Award
1st

2nd

3rd

Hon M

1st
2nd
3rd
Hon M

1st
2nd
3rd
Hon M

1st
2nd
3rd
Hon M

1st
2nd
3rd
Hon M

1st
2nd
3rd
Hon M

1st
2nd
3rd
Hon M

1st
2nd
3rd
Hon M

1st
2nd
3rd
Hon M



